

COUNTIE(S) : OXFORD

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 012649.00

COMPLETION DATE : 09/21/08

=====

PROJECT(S) : BR-1264(900)X
BH-1560(400)X

LOCATION(S) : FRYEBURG, BRIDGE WEARING SURFACE REPLACEMENT
FRYEBURG, BRIDGE WEARING SURFACE REPLACEMENT

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : FRYEBURG, BRIDGE WEARING SURFACE REPLACEMENTS.

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	000164 C P M CONSTRUCTORS	\$ 331,805.60	100.0000%
2	001954 TECHNICAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$ 413,381.00	124.5853%
3	000416 T BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$ 447,777.00	134.9516%
4	000118 STETSON & WATSON, J. V.	\$ 476,442.00	143.5907%
5	000063 WYMAN & SIMPSON, INC.	\$ 484,411.00	145.9924%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 BRIDGE ITEMS								
0010 202.127	REMOVE EXISTING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	1797.000	LS	29000.00000	29000.00	50000.00000	50000.00	50000.00000
0020 403.210	HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM HMA	297.000	T	230.00000	68310.00	225.00000	66825.00	225.00000
0030 409.15	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED	46.000	G	55.00000	2530.00	50.00000	2300.00	50.00000
0040 508.14	HIGH PERFORMANCE WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE	1810.000	LS	40000.00000	40000.00	44000.00000	44000.00	40000.00000
0050 518.39	REPAIRING GRANITE CURB BEDDING MORTAR	820.000	LF	6.00000	4920.00	25.00000	20500.00	10.00000
0060 518.50	REPAIR OF UPWARD FACING SURFACES - TO REINFORCING STEEL < 7.9 IN.	810.000	SF	24.00000	19440.00	25.00000	20250.00	35.00000
0070 518.51	REPAIR OF UPWARD FACING SURFACES - BELOW REINFORCING STEEL < 7.9 IN.	360.000	SF	42.00000	15120.00	45.00000	16200.00	45.00000
0080 518.511	FULL DEPTH CONCRETE REPAIR	90.000	SF	75.00000	6750.00	65.00000	5850.00	200.00000
0090 520.2401	BRIDGE JOINT MODIFICATION TYPE 1	3.000	EA	3000.00000	9000.00	6700.00000	20100.00	9000.00000
0100 526.301	TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER TYPE I	890.000	LS	27000.00000	27000.00	50000.00000	50000.00	30000.00000

COUNTIE(S): OXFORD

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 012649.00

=====

			(1) 000164		(2) 001954		(3) 000416	
			C P M CONSTRUCTORS		TECHNICAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.		T BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0110 527.34	WORK ZONE CRASH CUSHIONS	2.000 UN	5000.00000	10000.00	7900.00000	15800.00	10000.00000	20000.00
0120 627.71	4 INCH WHITE PAVEMENT MARKING LINE	837.000 LF	0.60000	502.20	1.00000	837.00	2.00000	1674.00
0130 627.73	4 INCH YELLOW PAVEMENT MARKING LINE	419.000 LF	0.60000	251.40	1.00000	419.00	2.00000	838.00
0140 627.77	REMOVING PAVEMENT MARKINGS	140.000 SF	3.30000	462.00	5.00000	700.00	5.00000	700.00
0150 629.05	HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME	40.000 HR	38.00000	1520.00	40.00000	1600.00	45.00000	1800.00
0160 643.72	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNAL	LUMP	40000.00000	40000.00	35000.00000	35000.00	45000.00000	45000.00
0170 652.39	WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	26000.00000	26000.00	24000.00000	24000.00	20000.00000	20000.00
0180 659.10	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	31000.00000	31000.00	39000.00000	39000.00	70890.00000	70890.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	331,805.60	\$	413,381.00	\$	447,777.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	331,805.60	\$	413,381.00	\$	447,777.00

=====

COUNTIE(S) : OXFORD

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 012649.00

=====

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(4) 000118 STETSON & WATSON, J. V.		(5) 000063 WYMAN & SIMPSON, INC.		()	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 BRIDGE ITEMS							
0010 202.127 REMOVE EXISTING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	1797.000 LS	200000.00000	200000.00	70000.00000	70000.00		
0020 403.210 HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM HMA	297.000 T	220.00000	65340.00	220.00000	65340.00		
0030 409.15 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED	46.000 G	50.00000	2300.00	60.00000	2760.00		
0040 508.14 HIGH PERFORMANCE WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE	1810.000 LS	35000.00000	35000.00	52000.00000	52000.00		
0050 518.39 REPAIRING GRANITE CURB BEDDING MORTAR	820.000 LF	8.00000	6560.00	5.00000	4100.00		
0060 518.50 REPAIR OF UPWARD FACING SURFACES - TO REINFORCING STEEL < 7.9 IN.	810.000 SF	25.00000	20250.00	40.00000	32400.00		
0070 518.51 REPAIR OF UPWARD FACING SURFACES - BELOW REINFORCING STEEL < 7.9 IN.	360.000 SF	30.00000	10800.00	60.00000	21600.00		
0080 518.511 FULL DEPTH CONCRETE REPAIR	90.000 SF	50.00000	4500.00	110.00000	9900.00		
0090 520.2401 BRIDGE JOINT MODIFICATION TYPE 1	3.000 EA	10000.00000	30000.00	10000.00000	30000.00		
0100 526.301 TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER TYPE I	890.000 LS	20000.00000	20000.00	50000.00000	50000.00		
0110 527.34 WORK ZONE CRASH CUSHIONS	2.000 UN	2500.00000	5000.00	10000.00000	20000.00		
0120 627.71 4 INCH WHITE PAVEMENT MARKING LINE	837.000 LF	0.50000	418.50	2.00000	1674.00		
0130 627.73 4 INCH YELLOW PAVEMENT MARKING LINE	419.000 LF	0.50000	209.50	3.00000	1257.00		
0140 627.77 REMOVING PAVEMENT MARKINGS	140.000 SF	3.00000	420.00	7.00000	980.00		
0150 629.05 HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME	40.000 HR	50.00000	2000.00	35.00000	1400.00		
0160 643.72 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNAL	LUMP	25000.00000	25000.00	52000.00000	52000.00		
0170 652.39 WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	1000.00000	1000.00	20000.00000	20000.00		
0180 659.10 MOBILIZATION	LUMP	47644.00000	47644.00	49000.00000	49000.00		
SECTION TOTALS		\$	476,442.00	\$	484,411.00	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	476,442.00	\$	484,411.00	\$	